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0+000.00 20 3 0.18 21.60 0
0+020.00 20 6 0.20 24.00 21.60
0+040.00 20 6 0.20 24.00 45.60
0+060.00 20 6 0.22 26.40 69.60
0+080.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 96.00
0+100.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 124.80
0+120.00 20 6 0.23 27.60 153.60
0+140.00 20 6 0.23 27.60 181.20
0+160.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 208.80
0+180.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 238.80
0+200.00 20 [ 0.26 31.20 267.60
0+220.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 298.80
0+240.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 330.00
0+260.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 361.20
0+280.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 392.40
0+300.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 423.60
0+320.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 454.80
0+340.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 486.00
0+360.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 517.20
0+380.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 548.40
0+400.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 579.60
0+420.00 20 8 0.26 31.20 610.80
0+440.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 642.00
04460.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 673.20
0+480.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 T704.40
0+500.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 734.40
0+520.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 764.40
0+540.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 794.40
0+560.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 824.40
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04580.00 20 6 0.25 L ()
. 30.00 854.40
0+600.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 884.40
04620.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 914.40
0+440.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 944.40
0+660.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 974.40
0+680.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1004.40
0+700.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1033.20
0+720.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 1062.00
0+740.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 1093.20
0+760.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 1124.40
0+780.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 1155.60
0+800.00 20 3 0.27 32.40 1186.80
0+820.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 1219.20
0+4840.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 1251.60
0+860.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 1284.00
0+880.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 1316.40
0+900.00 20 6 0.28 33.60 1348.80
0+920.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1382.40
0+940.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1412.40
0+960.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1441.20
0+4980.00 20 6 0.22 26.40 1470.00
14000.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1496.40
14020.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1526.40
14040.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 1555.20
14060.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1587.60
14080.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1617.60
14100.00 20 3 0.25 30.00 1647.60
14120.00 20 8 0.25 30.00 1677.60
14140.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1707.60
14160.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1737.60
14180.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1767.60
14200.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 1797.60
14220.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 182760 |
14240.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 1856.40
14260.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 188760 |
14280.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1916.40
1+300.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 1945.20
14320.00 20 6 0.22 26.40 1974.00
14340.00 20 6 0.24 28.80 2000.40
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14360.00 20 ) 0.24 28.80 2029.20
14380.00 20 ) 0.23 27.60 2058.00
1+400.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 208560
1+420.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2115.60
14440.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2145.60
14460.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2175.60
1+480.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2205.60
1+500.00 20 [ 0.26 31.20 2235.60
1+520.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 2266.80
14540.00 20 ] 0.26 31.20 2298.00
1+560.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 2329.20
14580.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2360.40
14600.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2390.40
14620.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 2420.40
1+640.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 2452.80
1+660.00 20 [ 0.27 32.40 2485.20
1+680.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 2517.60
1+4700.00 20 [ 0.27 32.40 2550.00
14720.00 20 6 0.27 32.40 2582.40
14740.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 2614.80
1+760.00 20 6 0.26 31.20 2646.00
1+4780.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2677.20
14800.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2707.20
14820.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2737.20
14840.00 20 [ 0.24 28.80 2767.20
14860.00 20 [ 0.24 26.80 2796.00
14880.00 20 [ 0.25 30.00 2824.80
14900.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2854.80
14920.00 20 6 0.25 30.00 2884.80
14840.00 20 [ 0.24 28.80 2914.80
14960.00 20 [ 0.24 26.80 2043.60
14980.00 20 6 0.23 27.60 2972.40
24000.00 20 [ 0.22 26.40 3000.00
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0+000.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 0
0+020.00 20 3 0.43 25.80 24.00
0+040.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 49.80
0+060.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 76.80
0+080.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 103.80
0+100.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 130.80
0+120.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 156.00
0+140.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 183.60
0+160.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 208.80
0+180.00 20 3 0.47 28.20 234.00
0+200.00 20 3 0.47 28.20 262.20
0+220.00 20 3 0.47 28.20 290.40
0+240.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 318.60
0+260.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 342.00
0+280.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 366.00
0+300.00 20 3 0.47 28.20 390.00
0+320.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 418.20
0+340.00 20 3 0.47 28.20 445.80
0+360.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 474.00
0+380.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 501.60
0+400.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 528.60
0+420.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 555.60
0+440.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 582.60
0+460.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 609.60
0+480.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 636.60
0+500.00 20 3 0.45 27.00 663.60
0+520.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 690.60
0+540.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 718.20
0+560.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 745.80
0+580.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 773.40
0+600.00 20 3 0.46 27.60 801.00
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0+620.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 828.60
0+640.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 852.60
0+660.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 875.40
0+680.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 899.40
0+700.00 20 3 0.37 22.20 924.60
0+720.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 946.80
0+740.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 969.60
0+760.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 993.60
0+780.00 20 3 0.41 24.60 1017.60
0+800.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1042.20
0+820.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1065.60
0+840.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1089.60
0+860.00 20 3 0.43 25.80 1113.00
0+880.00 20 3 0.41 24.60 1138.80
0+900.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1163.40
0+920.00 20 3 0.44 26.40 1186.80
0+940.00 20 3 0.41 24.60 1213.20
0+960.00 20 3 0.44 26.40 1237.80
0+980.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1264.20
14000.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1288.20
1+020.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 1312.20
14+040.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1337.40
1+060.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1361.40
14080.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 1384.80
14100.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1410.00
14120.00 20 3 0.40 24.00 1434.00
14+140.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1458.00
14160.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1480.80
14180.00 20 3 0.42 25.20 1503.60
14200.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1528.80
14220.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1551.60
14240.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1574.40
14260.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1597.20
14280.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1620.00
14300.00 20 3 0.38 22.80 1643.40
14320.00 20 3 0.37 22.20 1666.20
14340.00 20 3 0.39 23.40 1688.40
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0+000.00 20 25 1.48 74.00 0.00
0+020.00 20 25 1.48 74.00 74.00
0+040.00 20 25 1.48 74.00 148.00
0+060.00 20 25 1.48 74.00 222.00
0+080.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 296.00
0+100.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 371.00
0+120.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 446.00
0+140.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 521.00
0+160.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 596.00
0+180.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 671.00
~ 0+200.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 746.00
0+220.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 821.00
0+240.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 896.00
0+260.00 20 25 1.48 74.00 971.00
0+280.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1045.00
0+300.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1120.00
0+320.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1195.00
0+340.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1270.00
0+360.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1345.00
0+380.00 20 2.5 1.55 77.50 1420.00
04+400.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 1497.50
0+420.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 1575.00
0+440.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 1652.50
0+460.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 1730.00
0+480.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1807.50
0+500.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1882.50
0+520.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 1957.50
0+540.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 2032.50
0+560.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 210750 |
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0+580.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2182.50
0+600.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2260.00
0+620.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2337.50
0+640.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2415.00
0+660.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2492.50
0+680.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2570.00
0+700.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2647.50
0+720.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2725.00
0+740.00 20 25 1.55 77.50 2802.50
0+760.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 2880.00
0+800.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 2955.00
0+820.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3030.00
0+840.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3105.00
0+860.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3180.00
0+880.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3255.00
0+900.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3330.00
0+920.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3405.00
0+940.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3480.00
0+960.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3555.00
0+980.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3630.00
14+000.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3705.00
1+020.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 3780.00
1+040.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3855.00
1+060.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 3930.00
1+080.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4005.00
14100.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 4085.00
14120.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4160.00
14140.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4235.00
1+160.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 4310.00
14+180.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4385.00
14200.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4460.00
14220.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4535.00
14240.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 4610.00
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1+260.00 20 2.5 1.52 76.00 4685.00
14280.00 20 2.5 1.52 76.00 4761.00
14300.00 20 25 1.52 76.00 4837.00
14320.00 20 25 1.52 76.00 4913.00
1+340.00 20 25 1.52 76.00 4989.00
1+360.00 20 25 1.52 76.00 5065.00
1+400.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 5141.00
1+420.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 5218.00
1+440.00 20 25 154 77.00 5295.00
1+460.00 20 25 1.54 77.00 5372.00 -
1+480.00 20 25 154 77.00 5449.00
14500.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 5526.00
14520.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 5680.00
1+540.00 20 25 1.53 76.50 5757.00
14560.00 20 25 1.53 76.50 5833.50
1+580.00 20 25 1.53 76.50 5910.00
1+600.00 20 2.5 1.53 76.50 5986.50
1+620.00 20 2.5 1.53 76.50 6063.00
1+640.00 20 25 153 76.00 6139.50
1+660.00 20 2.5 1.53 76.50 6216.00
14680.00 20 25 1.54 77.00 6292.50
14700.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 6369.50 '
14720.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 6446.50
14740.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 6523.50
14760.00 20 2.5 1.54 77.00 6600.50
14780.00 20 25 1.54 77.00 6677.50
14800.00 20 25 1.54 77.00 6754.50
1+820.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 6831.50
14840.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 6906.50
1+860.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 6981.50
1+880.00 20 25 1.50 75.00 7056.50
1+900.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 7131.50
14920.00 20 2.5 1.50 75.00 7206.50
14940.00 20 2.5 1.46 73.00 7281.50
14960.00 20 2.5 1.46 73.00 7354.50
1+980.00 20 2.5 1.45 72.50 7427.50
24000.00 20 2.5 1.45 72.50 7500.00
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0+000.00 20 8 0.39 62.40 0
0+020.00 20 8 0.40 64.00 62.40
0+040.00 20 8 0.40 €4.00 126.40
0+060.00 20 8 0.40 64.00 190.40
0+080.00 20 8 0.40 64.00 254.40
0+100.00 20 8 0.40 64.00 318.40
0+120.00 20 85 0.42 71.40 382.40
0+140.00 20 8.5 0.43 73.10 453.80
0+160.00 20 85 0.43 73.10 526.90
0+180.00 20 85 0.43 73.10 600.00
0+200.00 20 85 0.43 73.10 673.10
0+220.00 20 8.5 0.43 73.10 746.20
04240.00 20 8.5 0.43 73.10 819.30
0+260.00 20 8.5 0.43 73.10 892.40
0+280.00 20 85 0.43 73.10 965.50
0+300.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1038.60
0+320.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1110.60
0+340.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1182.60
0+360.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1254.60
0+380.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1326.60
0+400.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1398.60
0+420.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1470.60
0+440.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 1542.60
0+460.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 1614.60
0+480.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 1685.00
0+500.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 1759.80
0+520.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 1834.60
0+540.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 1909.40
0+560.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 1984.20
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0+580.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 2059.00
0+600.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 2132.60
0+620.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 2206.20
0+640.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 2279.80
0+660.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 235340
0+680.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 2427.00
0+700.00 20 8.5 0.45 76.50 2500.60
0+4720.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 2577.10
04740.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 2653.60
04760.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 2730.10
0+4780.00 20 8.5 0.45 76.50 2806.60
0+800.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 2883.10
0+4820.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 2959.60
0+840.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3036.10
0+860.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3112.60
0+880.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3189.10
0+900.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3265.60
0+920.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3342.10
0+940.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 3418.60
0+960.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3495.10
0+980.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3565.50
14000.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3635.90
14020.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3706.30
14040.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3776.70
14060.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3847.10
14080.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3917.50
14100.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 3987.90
14120.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4058.30
14140.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4131.90
14160.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4205.50
14180.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4279.10
14200.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4352.70
14220.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 442630
14240.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4499.90
1+260.00 20 8 0.46 73.60 4573.50
14280.00 20 8.5 0.45 76.50 4647.10
14300.00 20 8.5 0.45 76.50 4723.60
1+320.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 4800.10
1+340.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 4876.60
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14360.00 20 3 e p— £
1+380.00 20 8 a0
i = 0.45 72.00 5025.10
8 0.45 72.00 5097.10
Saain 20 8 0.43 68.80 5169.10
1+4400.0 20 8 0.43 68.80 5237.90
1+460.00 20 8 0.43 68.80 5306.70
14480.00 20 8 0.43 68.80 5375.50
14500.00 20 8.5 0.46 78.20 5444.30
14520.00 20 85 0.46 78.20 5522.50
14540.00 20 8.5 0.46 78.20 5600.70
1+560.00 20 8.5 0.46 78.20 5678.90
1+580.00 20 85 0.46 78.20 5757.10
1+600.00 20 85 0.46 78.20 5835.30
14620.00 20 8.5 0.46 78.20 5913.50
14640.00 20 8 0.43 68.80 5991.70
14660.00 20 8 0.43 68.80 6060.50
14680.00 20 B 0.43 68.80 6129.30
14700.00 20 8.5 0.44 74.80 6198.10
14720.00 20 8.5 0.44 74.80 6272.90
14740.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 6347.70
14760.00 20 8.5 0.44 74.80 6422.50
14780.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 6497.30
1+800.00 20 85 0.44 74.80 6572.10
1+820.00 20 8 045 72.00 6646.90
14840.00 20 8 0.45 72.00 6718.90
1+860.00 20 8.5 0.44 74.80 6790.90
1+880.00 20 8.5 0.44 74.80 6865.70
14900.00 20 85 0.45 76.50 6940.50
14920.00 20 8.5 0.43 73.10 7017.00
1+940.00 20 8 0.43 68.80 7090.10
1+960.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 7158.90
1+980.00 20 8 0.44 70.40 7229.30
2+000.00 20 8 0.42 67.20 7299.70
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0+000.00 20 8.50 170.00 0
0+020.00 20 8.50 170.00 170.00
0+040.00 20 8.50 170.00 340.00
0+060.00 20 8.50 170.00 510.00
0+080.00 20 8.50 170.00 680.00
0+100.00 20 8.50 170.00 850.00
0+120.00 20 8.50 170.00 1020.00
0+140.00 20 8.50 170.00 1190.00
0+160.00 20 8.50 170.00 1360.00
0+180.00 20 8.50 170.00 1530.00
0+200.00 20 8.50 170.00 1700.00
0+220.00 20 8.50 170.00 1870.00
0+240.00 20 8.50 170.00 2040.00
0+260.00 20 8.50 170.00 2210.00
0+280.00 20 8.50 170.00 2380.00
0+300.00 20 8.50 170.00 2550.00
0+320.00 20 8.50 170.00 2720.00
0+340.00 20 8.50 170.00 2890.00
0+360.00 20 8.50 170.00 3060.00
0+380.00 20 8.50 170.00 3230.00
0+400.00 20 8.50 170.00 3400.00
0+420.00 20 8.50 170.00 3570.00
0+440.00 20 8.50 170.00 3740.00
0+460.00 20 8.50 170.00 3910.00
0+480.00 20 8.50 170.00 4080.00
0+500.00 20 8.50 170.00 4250.00
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0+520.00 20 8.50 170.00 4420.00
0+540.00 20 8.50 170.00 4590.00
0+560.00 20 8.50 170.00 4760.00
0+580.00 20 8.50 170.00 4930.00
0+600.00 20 8.50 170.00 5100.00
0+620.00 20 8.50 170.00 5270.00
0+640.00 20 8.50 170.00 5440.00
0+660.00 20 8.50 170.00 5610.00
0+680.00 20 8.50 170.00 5780.00
0+700.00 20 8.50 170.00 5950.00
0+720.00 20 8.50 170.00 6120.00
0+740.00 20 8.50 170.00 6290.00
0+760.00 20 8.50 170.00 6460.00
0+780.00 20 8.50 170.00 6630.00
0+800.00 20 8.50 170.00 6300.00
0+820.00 20 8.50 170.00 6970.00
0+840.00 20 8.50 170.00 7140.00
0+860.00 20 8.50 170.00 7310.00
0+880.00 20 8.50 170.00 7480.00
0+900.00 20 8.50 170.00 7650.00
0+920.00 20 8.50 170.00 7820.00
0+940.00 20 8.50 170.00 7990.00
0+960.00 20 8.50 170.00 8160.00
0+980.00 20 8.50 170.00 8330.00
1+000.00 20 8.50 170.00 8500.00
14020.00 20 8.50 170.00 8670.00
1+040.00 20 8.50 170.00 8840.00
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1+060.00 20 8.50 170.00 9010.00
1+080.00 20 8.50 170.00 9180.00
1+100.00 20 8.50 170.00 9350.00
1+120.00 20 8.50 170.00 9520.00
1+140.00 20 8.50 170.00 9690.00
1+160.00 20 8.50 170.00 9860.00
1+180.00 20 8.50 170.00 10030.00
1+200.00 20 8.50 170.00 10200.00
1+220.00 20 8.50 170.00 10370.00
1+240.00 20 8.50 170.00 10540.00
1+260.00 20 8.50 170.00 10710.00
1+280.00 20 8.50 170.00 10880.00
1+300.00 20 8.50 170.00 11050.00
1+320.00 20 8.50 170.00 11220.00
1+340.00 20 8.50 170.00 11390.00
1+360.00 20 8.50 170.00 11560.00
1+380.00 20 8.50 170.00 11730.00
1+400.00 20 8.50 170.00 11900.00
1+420.00 20 8.50 170.00 12070.00
1+440.00 20 8.50 170.00 12240.00
1+460.00 20 8.50 170.00 12410.00
1+480.00 20 8.50 170.00 12580.00
14500.00 20 8.50 170.00 12750.00
1+520.00 20 8.50 170.00 12920.00
1+540.00 20 8.50 170.00 13090.00
1+560.00 20 8.50 170.00 13260.00
1+580.00 20 8.50 170.00 13430.00
1+600.00 20 8.50 170.00 13600.00
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14620.00 20 8.50 170.00 13770.00
14+640.00 20 8.50 170.00 13940.00
14660.00 20 8.50 170.00 14110.00
14680.00 20 8.50 170.00 14280.00
14700.00 20 8.50 170.00 14450.00
14720.00 20 8.50 170.00 14620.00
14740.00 20 8.50 170.00 14790.00
14760.00 20 8.50 170.00 14960.00
14780.00 20 8.50 170.00 15130.00
14+800.00 20 8.50 170.00 15300.00
1+820.00 20 8.50 170.00 15470.00
14840.00 20 8.50 170.00 15640.00
14860.00 20 8.50 170.00 15810.00
14880.00 20 8.50 170.00 15980.00
14900.00 20 8.50 170.00 16150.00
14920.00 20 8.50 170.00 16320.00
14940.00 20 8.50 170.00 16490.00
14960.00 20 8.50 170.00 16660.00
14980.00 20 8.50 170.00 16830.00
24000.00 20 8.50 170.00 17000.00
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0+000.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0
0+020.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+040.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+060.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+080.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+100.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+120.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+140.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+160.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+180.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+200.00 20 ° 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+220.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+240.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+260.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+280.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+300.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+320.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 0.00
0+340.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 65.00
0+360.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 130.00
0+380.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 195.00
0+400.00 20 65 0.50 65.00 260.00
0+420.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 325.00
0+440.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 390.00
0+460.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+480.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+500.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+520.00 20 [} 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+540.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+560.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
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0+580.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+600.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+620.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+640.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+660.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+680.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+700.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 455.00
0+720.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 455.00
0+740.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 5$15.00
0+760.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 575.00
0+780.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 635.00
0+800.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 695.00
0+820.00 20 [} 0.50 60.00 755.00
0+840.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 815.00
0+860.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 815.00
0+880.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 815.00
0+900.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 815.00
0+920.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 815.00
0+940.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 880.00
0+960.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 945.00
0+980.00 20 8.5 0.50 65.00 1010.00
1+000.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 1075.00
1+020.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 1140.00
1+040.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 1205.00
1+060.00 20 6.5 0.50 65.00 1270.00
1+080.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
1+100.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
1+120.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
1+140.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
1+160.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
1+180.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1335.00
14200.00 20 L] 0.50 60.00 1335.00
1+220.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 1395.00
1+4240.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 1455.00
1+4260.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 1515.00
1+4280.00 20 [} 0.50 60.00 1575.00
1+300.00 20 [} 0.50 60.00 1635.00
1+320.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
1+340.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
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1+360.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00 :
1+380.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00 i
14400.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00 £
14420.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00 :
14440.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
1+460.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
1+480.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
1+500.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 1695.00
14520.00 20 6 0.50 60.00 1695.00
1+540.00 20 3 0.50 60.00 1755.00
1+560.00 20 3 0.50 60.00 1815.00
1+580.00 20 3 0.50 60.00 1875.00
1+600.00 20 5 0.50 65.00 1935.00
1+620.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+640.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+660.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+680.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+700.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
14720.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+740.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+760.00 20 3 0.00 0.00 2000.00
14780.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+800.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+820.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+840.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+860.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+880.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
14900.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
14820.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
14940.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
1+960.00 20 0 0.00 0.00 200050
14980.00 20 0 0.00 Y- e
200 2 0 0.00 0.00 2000.00
Vet i o3
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